

International School of Cambridge

High School Fees Structure 2023 - 2024

One-time fees are as follows:

| Entrance Fee | Entrance Fee/per child | \$100.00 |
|--|---------------------------------------|----------|
| For all new families, there is a non-refundable entrance fee of \$100 per child, which covers the cost of the entrance exam and administration charges. This fee is due at the time of registration and is a one time fee only. | | |
| Materials Fee This one-time fee covers the cost of the student's workbooks, yearbook, picture package and student planner. | Grade 9 | \$150.00 |
| EQAO Fee ISOC has EQAO testing for Grade 9. The cost per student is \$55.00. | EQAO Testing Fee for Grade 9 students | \$55.00 |

Monthly school fees per student are as follows:

Regular Fees

| 3373 |
|-------------|
|-------------|